Cabinet LightingUCLED2
Features
• High quality even light distribution.
• Fully linkable.
• Built in switch.
• Includes mains input lead.
• Accessories available; linking cables, re-wireable plugs &
sockets and corner connector.
Technical Specification
Fitting Type LED Striplight
Voltage 240V
Wattage 2W
Colour Temperature Cool White – 6000K
Neutral White – 4000K
Warm White – 3000K
IP Rating IP20
Finish White
Plug Type Mains Lead
Cable Length 2m
Mounting Surface
Dimensions 35mm Depth – 23mm Width
ELD - 0844 846 6240
Product Code Wattage Length Colour Temp Lumens
UCLED2-224-6K 3W 224mm 6000K 270lm
UCLED2-224-4K 3W 224mm 4000K 255lm
UCLED2-224-3K 3W 224mm 3000K 245lm
UCLED2-303-6K 5W 303mm 6000K 460lm
UCLED2-303-4K 5W 303mm 4000K 440lm
UCLED2-303-3K 5W 303mm 3000K 410lm
UCLED2-526-6K 8W 526mm 6000K 720lm
UCLED2-526-4K 8W 526mm 4000K 700lm
UCLED2-526-3K 8W 526mm 3000K 680lm
UCLED2-903-6K 14W 903mm 6000K 1260lm
UCLED2-903-4K 14W 903mm 4000K 1200lm
UCLED2-903-3K 14W 903mm 3000K 1130lm
UCLED2-1159-6K 16W 1159mm 6000K 1460lm
UCLED2-1159-4K 16W 1159mm 4000K 1400lm
UCLED2-1159-3K 16W 1159mm 3000K 1320lm